
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Es A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.52 1'08.14 2'11.66
2 5 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'06.81 1'11.30 2'18.11
3 3 BONDI Gabriele 2000 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'10.49 1'15.36 2'25.85
4 6 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'11.31 1'16.36 2'27.67
5 2 PACINI Dario 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'12.33 1'17.26 2'29.59
6 1 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'12.86 1'18.63 2'31.49
7 7 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'11.50 1'20.45 2'31.95
8 8 RINALDI Andrea 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'15.82 1'23.95 2'39.77
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Serie 2
1 4 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'16.12 1'19.07 2'35.19
2 5 PULLANO Filippo 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'16.49 1'18.94 2'35.43
3 3 MANNI Marco 2000 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'17.10 1'21.47 2'38.57
4 6 CASO Federico 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'18.35 1'23.81 2'42.16
5 7 FUMAGALLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'24.79 1'29.83 2'54.62
6 2 BONATTI Mattia 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'21.74 1'33.98 2'55.72
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Serie 3
1 5 COLOMBO Niccolo' 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'18.94 1'25.94 2'44.88
2 4 LOMBARDI Matteo 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'25.75 1'30.21 2'55.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd RIT
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Maschi 2001
1 PACINI Dario 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'12.33 1'17.26 2'29.59
2 PULLANO Filippo 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'16.49 1'18.94 2'35.43
3 RINALDI Andrea 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'15.82 1'23.95 2'39.77
4 CASO Federico 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'18.35 1'23.81 2'42.16

Es A Maschi 2000
1 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.52 1'08.14 2'11.66
2 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'06.81 1'11.30 2'18.11
3 BONDI Gabriele 2000 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'10.49 1'15.36 2'25.85
4 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'11.31 1'16.36 2'27.67
5 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'12.86 1'18.63 2'31.49
6 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'11.50 1'20.45 2'31.95
7 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'16.12 1'19.07 2'35.19
8 MANNI Marco 2000 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'17.10 1'21.47 2'38.57
9 COLOMBO Niccolo' 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'18.94 1'25.94 2'44.88

10 FUMAGALLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'24.79 1'29.83 2'54.62
11 BONATTI Mattia 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'21.74 1'33.98 2'55.72
12 LOMBARDI Matteo 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'25.75 1'30.21 2'55.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd RIT
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